
STUDY DAYS 
https://communicationmatters.org.uk/what-we-do/study-days/ 

Study days 

Study days help people to learn about a part of AAC.  

AAC is used to mean many different ways to help someone 

communicate. It could be simple things like pointing, signing, 

writing or drawing. It could also be using a special device like 

a machine that ‘speaks’ words for you. 

Study days are for: 

• Staff teams 

• AAC users 

• Parents and other family members 

• Staff who work with AAC users  

• Health professionals 

What do you learn? 

You will learn: 

• More about good ways that AAC is being used in 

different parts of the country 

https://communicationmatters.org.uk/what-we-do/study-days/


• More about issues for AAC users 

• More about what new devices and ways of working are 

available 

 


